Bulletin 0926-G-M2
Series P1D_S
Complete Seal Kit
Issued:  March 2005
Supercedes:  None
Actuator Division
500 South Wolf Road
Des Plaines, IL 60016 USA
(847) 298-2400
For Canada:
160 Chisholm Drive
Milton, Ontario
Canada L9T 3G9
(905) 693-3000
A
D
B
C
P1D Seal Kits
Complete seal kits consisting of:
A Piston seals
B Cushioning seals
C Combined piston rod seal and scraper ring
D O-rings
Order Codes
Cyl. Bore             P1D Cylinder Version
Standard
mm P1D-S, P1D-T, P1D-C, P1D-F
  32 SK032P1D01
  40 SK040P1D01
  50 SK050P1D01
  63 SK063P1D01
  80 SK080P1D01
100 SK100P1D01
125 SK125P1D01
Grease for P1D
Standard 30g 9127394541

Bore
Size
PK - Piston Seal Kit CB - Cylinder Body End Seal Kit
NITRILE Seals FLUOROCARBON Seals NITRILE Seals FLUOROCARBON Seals
Consisting of:  2 ea
Sym. #42 & 47 plus 1 each
symbol #121
Consisting of:  2 ea
Sym. #42 & 47 plus 1 each
symbol #121
Consisting of:  2 ea.
Sym. #47
Consisting of:  2 ea.
Sym. #47
mm Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
32 PK032P1D01 PK032P1D05 CB032P1D01 CB032P1D05
40 PK040P1D01 PK040P1D05 CB040P1D01 CB040P1D05
50 PK050P1D01 PK050P1D05 CB050P1D01 CB050P1D05
63 PK063P1D01 PK063P1D05 CB063P1D01 CB063P1D05
80 PK080P1D01 PK080P1D05 CB080P1D01 CB080P1D05
100 PK100P1D01 PK100P1D05 CB100P1D01 CB100P1D05
125 PK125P1D01 PK125P1D05 CB125P1D01 CB125P1D05
160 PK160MP001 PK160MP005 CB160MP001 CB160MP005
200 PK200MP001 PK200MP005 CB200MP001 CB200MP005